Code: 25042 Ean Code: 8015244980454
Model: GRAVEL28 AL INDIANA GRAVEL
21V TY300-H56
Caracteristiques / Specification  / Caratteristiche
Composants / Parts / Componenti Descrition / Description / Descrizione
Cadre / Frame /Telaio GRAVEL ALLOY 28”, H51/H56 (TWO SIZES)
Fourche / Fork / Forcella ALLOY
Jantes / Rims / Cerchi 28" ALLOY DOUBLE WALL 36H
Rayons /Spokes / Raggi //// Ecrous/nipples 14G STEEL, BLACK
Moyeux / Hubs / Mozzi ALLOY 36H
Pneus / Tyres / Coperture KENDA 700X40 K1185 PIEDMONT, BLACK/BROWN
Chambres / Tubes / Camere //// valve///valvola SCHRADER
Pedalier / Chainwheel / Guarnitura 48/38/28T X 170 STEEL CRANK W/CHAIN PROTECTOR
Pedals / Pedals / Pedali STEEL, BLACK
Roue Libre / Freewheel / Ruota Libera SHIMANO TZ500 7V 14-28T
Derailleur Arrier / Rear Derailleur / Cambio SHIMANO TOURNEY TY300 7 SPEED
Manettes / Shifters / Manettini SHIMANO A050 3X7 SPEED
Jeu direction / Head set / Serie sterzo AHEADSET, 1-1/8”
Cintre / Handlebar / Piega ZOOM GRAVEL 400MM/440MM, ALLOY BLACK
Potence / Stem / Piantone ZOOM ALLOY BLACK, 120MM/100MM
Poignees / Grips / Manopole GRIP, BLACK
Selle / Seat / Sella MTB, BLACK
Tige de Selle / Seat Post / Cannotto Sella STEEL BLACK 27.2 X 300MM
Blocage Selle / Seat clamp / Bloccaggio Sella W/BOLT, ALLOY
Levier Freins / Brake Levers / Leve Freno ALLOY
Freins / Brakes / Freni PROMAX DSK-300 MECHANICAL DISC, 160MM ROTOR
Eclairage / Lights / Luci N/A
Catadioptres / Reflectors / Catadiottri N/A
Porte Bagage / Carrier / Portapacco N/A
Garde Boue / Mudguards / Parafanghi N/A
Bequille / kickstand / Reggiciclo N/A
Batteria / Battery N/A
Motore / Motor N/A
Electric Parts N/A
Owner manual /Manuel d'utilis/ Libretto istruzioni YES
Emballage / Paking / Imballo 98% - 1630X250X750
Poids Net / Net Weight / Peso Netto 13 KG
Poids Brut / Gross Weight / Peso Lordo 18 KG
Decors / Stickers / Decalcomanie DENVER
Couleur / Color / Colore RAL 7033
Note : All product specifications and data are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function or design,
or due to unforeseen problems in the supply chain.